
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 2008; Index
Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200809170003
69250

09/17/2008
01:33:57

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CUSTOM
CONSTRUCTI
ON AND
MAINTENANC
E INC

200604190001
83530

200810150004
07000

10/15/2008
01:58:48

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES NEW WORLD
HOMES INC

200604110001
66610

200801030000
03990

01/03/2008
03:22:03

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES TRINITY
HOMES LLC

200512220006
59410

200804030001
36320

04/03/2008
02:15:56

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200502010000
50400

200811180004
43210

11/18/2008
01:10:35

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DEMEIS
HOMESOUTH
CUSTOM
HOMES LLC

200607130003
38860


