Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 2008; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200809170003 69250	09/17/2008 01:33:57	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUSTOM CONSTRUCTI ON AND MAINTENANC E INC					200604190001 83530	
200810150004 07000	10/15/2008 01:58:48	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NEW WORLD HOMES INC					200604110001 66610	
200801030000 03990	01/03/2008 03:22:03	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TRINITY HOMES LLC					200512220006 59410	
200804030001 36320	04/03/2008 02:15:56	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLOUGHBY DEVELOPMEN T INC					200502010000 50400	
200811180004 43210	11/18/2008 01:10:35	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DEMEIS HOMESOUTH CUSTOM HOMES LLC					200607130003 38860	